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U-19 Championship
2023/24 25th round, Match #194

Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 14°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

2 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Rosul Maksym
5 Cheberynchak Andrii
44 Haiduk Maksym
21 Rozhko Vitalii
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
11 Mendruk Vladyslav
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
6 Bokalo Ivan
77 Mykhailiv Yurii
10 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Ripak Pavlo
22 Falisei Zakhar
17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
23 Strotskyy Oleh
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
8 Braslavskyi Daniil
15 Bekerskyi Andrian
4 Trukhym Oleh
91 Boliuk Yurii

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

1 Kharechko Oleksandr
4 Barshak Maksym
77 Turko Nazarii
7 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
20 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
6 Shandra Yaroslav
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
10 Shtokal Taras
11 Kvas Kostiantyn
18 Popovskyi Illia
17 Denysov Ivan

Substitutes
12 Klymenko Yehor
3 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
14 Shaida Denys
15 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
9 Koval Maksym
75 Slyva Danylo
16 Horin Vitalii
13 Horlo Mykyta

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Harkusha Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Lepak Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #194
Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 14°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 2 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
23' 7 Muzhylovskyi Yurii

58' 10 Shtokal Taras
14 Shaida Denys

58' 11 Kvas Kostiantyn
13 Horlo Mykyta

10 Volchkov Vladyslav
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr 61'

67' 6 Shandra Yaroslav
15 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad

21 Rozhko Vitalii
17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem 76'

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
23 Strotskyy Oleh 76'

6 Bokalo Ivan 80'

80' 14 Shaida Denys

77 Mykhailiv Yurii 86'

87' 17 Denysov Ivan
75 Slyva Danylo

88' 75 Slyva Danylo
11 Mendruk Vladyslav

22 Falisei Zakhar 90+2'

77 Mykhailiv Yurii
91 Boliuk Yurii 90+2'
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